
FACT 
CORPORATE 
MATERIALS. 

  TRANSPORTATION OF PHOSPHORIC ACID SOLUTION BY 
BARGE FROM W.ISLAND TO FACT COCHIN DIVISION [CD] AT 
AMBALAMUGAL AND FACT UDYOGAMANDAL COMPLEX AT 

UDYOGAMANDAL 
 

Enquiry No. 
MM/181/E28559  dtd. 

23.11.2023 
 

 

PRPD. BY:  CHKD. BY:  APPRD. BY:  DATE: 30.11.2023 

Transport ervices 
FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 

CORPORATE MATERIALS  
           PD ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING 

UDYOGAMANDAL, KOCHI, KERALA – 683 501 

Phone: (0484) – 256 8123/8273   
E-mail: jayakumarp@factltd.com; aneeshya@factltd.com  

Website: http://www.fact.co.in 

 

E-Tender  for Transportation of Phosphoric acid  by Barge 

[Enquiry No. MM/181/E28559 dated 23.11.2023] 

(E-Tender ID. 2023_FACT_782325_1) 

         
 

 

The due date and time for submission of bids is extended to 15.12.2023/3.00 PM and 

Part A bids will be opened on 16.12.2023/3.00 PM. 

 

 

     All other terms and conditions of the tender remain the same 

 

                                                                                       Sd/- 

Asst Gen. Manager (Materials)C 

mailto:julian@factltd.com
mailto:paulpt@factltd.com
http://www.fact.co.in/

